fiplex by Honeywell	DOCUMENTATION		
	DOCUMENTATION FCC		
Attestation Statements	Date	Models	Document
	March 6, 2023	HONBDA-A-L	

6th of March 2023

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 1435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Ref: Attestation Statements per 2.911(d)(5)(i) Filing

FCC ID: P3TDH14-10B

Fiplex Communications Inc. (the "applicant") certifies that the equipment for which authorization is sought, **is not** "covered" equipment prohibited from receiving an equipment authorization pursuant to section 2.903 of the FCC rules.

Regards,

Dated this 6th day of March 2023

By:

Signature

Nicolas Dovale Perez

Printed

Title: Compliance Engineer

On behalf of: Fiplex Communications, Inc

Telephone: +1 305 884 8991

Fiplex Communications inc.

2101 NW 79th Avenue Miami, FL 33122 305 884 8991 www.fiplex.com



fiplex by Honeywell	DOCUMENTATION		
	DOCUMENTATION FCC		
Attestation Statements	Date	Models	Document
	March 6, 2023	HONBDA-A-L	

6th of March 2023

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 1435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Ref: Attestation Statements per 2.911(d)(5)(ii) Filing

FCC ID: P3TDH14-10B

Fiplex Communications Inc. (the "applicant") certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, the applicant **is not** identified on the Covered List as an entity producing "covered" equipment.

Regards,

Dated this 6th day of March 2023

Ву:

Signature

Nicolas Dovale Perez

Printed

Title: Compliance Engineer

On behalf of: Fiplex Communications, Inc.

Telephone: +1 305 884 8991

Fiplex Communications inc.

2101 NW 79th Avenue Miami, FL 33122 305 884 8991 www.fiplex.com

